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FSPxx6C / FSPxx6CK “xx” standards for power watt

250w 230Vi50HZ 45 3500 45 3 1°,19/25 HOS5 0.75 16x16x31 51x34x33
Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available
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FSPxx25C “xx" standards for power watt

250W  230V/S0HZ 6 5000 6 ) 1°,58" HOS 0.75 16x16x26 34x34x28
400W  230V/50HZ 7 6000 7 5 1°,58" HOS 0.75 16x16x26 34x34x28

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available
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FSPxx1C / FSPxx1CB “xx" standards for power watt ©ei (€ 24 RoHS CB Wesc
FSPxx1DW / FSPxx1DWB “xx" standards for power watt
250W 230VISOHZ 6 5000 5 5 1,61 112" HOSRN 0.75  22x16x31  46x34x33 2300
400W 230VISOHZ 7 7000 7 5 1*,G1° 112" HOSRN 0.75  22x16x31  46x34x33 2300 400W 230W/S0HZ S 7500 5 35 1" .G1" 112" HOSRN 0.75  22x16x34  46x34x36 2040
SS0W  230V/S0HZ 8 9000 7 5 T G1* 111" HOSRN 0.75 ~ 22x16x31  46x34x33 2300 SS0W  230V/S0HZ 7 10500 7 35 1,61 112" HOSRN 0.75 ~ 22x16x34  46x34x36 2040
750W  230V/SOHZ 9 11000 7 5 CICTR HO7RN 1.0  22x16x34  46x34x36 2040 750W  230V/S0HZ 8 12500 7 35 1",61",1-1/2" HO7RN 1.0  22x16x37 46x34x385 2040
900W 230V/SOHZ 95 12000 7 5 1°,G1" 112" HO7RN 1.0  22x16x34  46x34x36 2040 900W 230V/SOHZ 9 14000 7 35 1 G111y HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x385 1900
1100W  230V/S0HZ 10 13000 7 5 1°,61% 1-1/2" HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34  46x34x36 2040 1100W  230W/s0HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 ”.61" - HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x38S5 1800

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

110V/60Hz is also available
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FSPxx2C / FSPxx3C “xx” standards for power watt ©gk (€ i RoHS (B Mesa
FSPxx2DW / FSPxx3DW “xx" standards for power watt

250W  230V/S0HZ 6 5000 5 S 1°,61° 127 HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300

400W  230V/SQHZ 7 7000 7 5 1°,G61° 127 HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 400W  230V/S0HZ S 7500 S 35 1".G1°.1-1/2° HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34 46%34x36 2040
S50W  230V/S0HZ 8 9000 7 5 17,61° 1127 HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 550W  230V/S0HZ 7 10500 7 35 1".G17 -1/ HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34  46x34x36 2040
750w 230V/S0HZ 9 11000 7 S 17,61° ,1-1/27 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 750W  230V/S0HZ 8 12500 7 35 1".G1" . 1-12° HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x38.5 2040
900W  230V/SO0HZ 9.5 12000 7 S 1,61 127 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 900W  230V/SO0HZ 9 14000 7 35 1m.61°7.1-1/2° HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x385 1900
$100W  230V/SO0HZ 10 13000 7 5 17 ,G1° ,1-172" HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 1100W = 230V/S0HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1m.G1° 112" HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x33.5 1300

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available
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FSPxx4C /| FSPxx5C “xx" standards for power watt
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FSPxx4DW /FSPxx5DW

“xx” standards for power watt

250w
400w
550w
750w
900w
1100w

230VISOHZ
230v/is0HZ
230VIs0HZ
230VIs0HZ
230VIsOHZ
230VISOHZ

© O N o

9.5

5000
7000
9000
11000
12000
13000

N N N NN o

o 0 0 u0 o o

1",G1",1-112"
17,617 ,1112"
1",61" 112"
1",61",1-112"
1".G1", 112"
1 ,G1" 112"

HOSRN 0.75
HOSRN 0.75
HOSRN 0.75
HO7RN 1.0
HO7RN 1.0
HO7RN 1.0

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C 110V/60Hz is also available

22x16x31
22x16x31
22x16x31
22x16x34
22x16x34
22x16x34

22x18x33
22x18x33
22x18x33
22x18x33
22x18x33
22x18x33

46x34x33
46x34x33
46x34x33
46x34x36
46x34x36
46x34x36

46x38x35
46x38x35
46x38x35
46x38x35
46x38x35
46x38x35

2040
2040
2040
2040
1950
1900

400W 230V/SOHZ
SS0W 230VIS0HZ
750W 230ViSO0HZ
900W 230VIS0HZ
1100W 230VIS0HZ

7500
10500
12500
14000
15000

35
35
35
35
35

1,61, 142
1,61 112
1 61" 1112
1,61 112"
1,61 112

HOSRN 0.75
HOSRN 0.75
HO7RN 1.0
HO7RN 1.0
HO7RN 1.0

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

22x16x31
22x16x31
22x16x34
22x16x34
22x16x34

22x18x37
22x18x37
22x16x37
22x16x37
22x16x37

46x34x33 46x38x38.5
46x34x33 46x38x38.5
46x34x36 46x38x38.5
46x34x36 46x38x38.5
46x34x36 46x38x38.5

2040
2040
2040
1900
1900

110V/60Hz is also available
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- Low Cost Design
- Smaller Size
- Stable Performance

- Low Cost Design
- Smaller Size
- Stable Performance
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FSPxx8C / FSPxx9C “xx” standards for power watt

@ak (€ 2% RoHS (B Wssc
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mm Om | FSPxxBC | FSPxx3C = FSPxx8C | FSPxxaC = PoCe™
250W 230V/50HZ 6 5000 S S 1",G1" ,1-1/2* HOSRN 0.75 46x34x33 22x16x31 46x34x33 46x34x33 2040
400W 230V/S0HZ 7 7000 7 B) 1" ,6G1",1-1/2 HOSRN 0.75 46x34x33 22x16x31 46x34x33 46x34x33 2040 400W 230V/S0HZ S 7500 5 35 1" ,G1",1-12 HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 22x18x37 46x34x33 46x38x38.5 2040
S50wW 230V/50HZ. 8 9000 7 B . 1",G1" ,1-1/2> HOSRN 0.7S 46x34x33 . 22x16x31 46x34x33 46x34x33 2040 S50W 230V/S0HZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1",1-1/2° HOSRN0.75 22x16x31 22x18x37 46x34x33 46x38x38.5 2040
750W 230V/S0HZ 9 11000 i S 1",G1",1-1/2* HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 22x16x34 46x34x38.5 46x34x36 2040 750W 230V/S0HZ 8 12500 7 35 1" ,G1",1-1/2° HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x16x37 46x34x36 46x33x38.5. 2040
90QW 230V/S0HZ 95 12000 7 B) 1" ,6G1",1-1/2 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 22x16x34 46x34x38.5 46x34x36 1950 900W 230V/S0HZ 9 14000 7 35 1" ,G1",1-12° HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x16x37 46x34x36 46x38x38.5S 1900
1100W 230V/S0HZ 10 13000 7 S 1",61",1-1/2 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 22x16x34 46x34x38.5 46x34x36 1900 1100W 230V/S0HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1" ,G1",1-12° HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x16x37 46x34x36 46x38x38.5 1900

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

110V/60Hz is also available




For Dirty Water
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FSPxx7DW “xx" standards for power watt
p= =N
FSPx7DW 400W 230V/S0HZ 5 7500 7 %6 1",G1",112' H050.75  16x16x31
Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available
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FSPxx13DWB “xx"” standards for power watt
FSPxx13DWB

400W 230V/S0HZ S 7500 S CER N e 0 74 H050.7S 22x16x31

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available
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FSPxx18DW / FSPxx18DWB

400W  230V/S0HZ 7500

7S0W | 230V/s0HZ

5

SS0W  230V/S0HZ 7 10500
8 12500
9

900W  230VIS0HZ 14000

1100W 230V/S0HZ 95 15000

35
35
35
35
35
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- Three Levels of Grain Size:
1mm,8mm,35mm

- Clean and Dirty Water
2in 1 Design

FSPxx18DWB

Adjustable Base

“xx” standards for power waltt

1" G1" 112" HOSRN 0.75  22x18x34  46x38x36 2040
1",G1" 112" HOSRN 0.75 = 22x18x34  46x38x36 2040
1",G1" 1-1/2" HOTRN 1.0 22x18x37  46x38x385 2040
1" G1" 112" HO7TRN 1.0 22x18x37  46x38x385 1950
1".61" 1-172" HO7RN 1.0  22x18x37  46x38x385 1900

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available
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FSPxx26C / FSPxx27C “xx” standards for power watt

@ (€ 22 RoHS CB #ssc

FSPxx26DW / FSPxx27DW “xx” standards for power watt

250W  230V/S0HZ 6 5000 5 5 1°,G1" 1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75  22x16x31  46x34x33 2040

400W 230V/SOHZ 7 7000 7 5 17,G1" 1112 HOSRN 075  22x16x31  46x34x33 2040

SSOW  230VIS0HZ 8 9000 7 5 1= G1* 112" HOSRN 075  22x16x31  46x34x33 2040 400W  230V/S0HZ S 7500 5 35 1" ,G1" 112" HOSRN 0.75  22x16x34  46x34x36 2040

m— p—| 17000 ; 5 PR T ST — g 550W  230V/S0HZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1" 1-112 HOSRN 0.75 ~ 22x16x34  46x34x36 2040
750W  230V/50HZ 8 12500 7 35 1" ,G1" 112" HO7TRN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x38.5 2040

00" | 230viogricy 95 |1 12000)))) 7 e IOr.1-12 FDTRIST.ON | 22g16534 jj| HOx323C |l 1250 900W 230V/S0HZ 9 14000 7 35 1" 12" HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x385 1900

#100W 230V/S0HZ 10 13000 7 S 1°,61° 12 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34  46x34x36 1900 1100W  230V/S0HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 .61 ,1-112° HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x38.5 1900

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

110V/60Hz is also available

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

110V/60Hz is also available



Ha

For Dirty Water e

| I

o) I I

T I N N T
vt — =

L I
=1 -I_ ]_ _l_ =
-+

FSPxx27DWB
=
FSPxx26DWB

DeR (€S2 RoHS CB Wssc

FSPxx26DWB / FSPxx27DWB “xx” standards for power watt

400W  230VIS0HZ S 7500 S 35 1,617 ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040
SSOW  230ViSO0HZ 7 10500 7 35 1,617 ,1-1/2" | HOSRN 0.7S 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040
7SOW  230vrS0HZ 8 12500 7 35 1,61 ,1-12" . HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x38.5 2040
900W  230V/SOHZ 9 14000 7 35 1,61 ,1-12" HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x38.5 1900
1100W  230V/S0HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1,617 ,1-1/2" . HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 . 46x34x38.S 1300

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available
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FSPxx26DWS / FSPxx27DWS “xx” standards for power watt

400W  230V/SO0HZ S 7500 S 35 1 ,G1" ,1-1/2° HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040
SS0W  230V/SO0HZ 7 10500 7 35 | 17,G1" 112" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34  46x34x36 2040
7S0W  230V/S0HZ 8 12500 7 35 . 1",G1" 1-1/27 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x38S5 2040
900W  230V/S0HZ 9 14000 7 35 1",G1" 1-1/2" HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x38.S5 1300
1100W  230V/S0HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 . 1,6G1" 1-1/2° HO7RN 1.0 . 22x16x37  46x34x38.5S 1800

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available
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FSP3501CR /FSP3502CR “xx" standards for power watt

350w 230V/S0HZ 12 2400 7

FSP3502CR

Best for Irrigation
from Rain Barrel

34" HOSRN 0.75

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C
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22x16x37  46x34x385 2100

110V/60Hz is also available

For Clean Water

FSPxx3CB
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- Top Outlet
- Stainless Body
- Plastic Base
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Different Style of Handle

FSPxx3CB / FSPxx4CB “xx" standards for power watt

250W  230V/SO0HZ 6 5000
400W  230V/SOHZ 6.5 7000
SSOW  230V/SO0HZ 75 8500
750W  230V/SOHZ 8.5 10500
900W  230V/SOHZ 9 11500
1100W = 230V/SOHZ 9.5 12500

N N N

~

5 1 .G1" 1120 HOSRN 0.75
5 1 ,G1" 1-112° HOSRN 0.75
5 1 .G1" 1120 HOSRN 0.75
5 1" .G1",1-172" HO7RN 1.0
5 1 G1" 112 HO7RN 1.0
5 1 .61 11120 HO7RN 1.0

22x18x31
22x18x31
22x18x31
22x18x31
22x18x31
22x18x31

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

46x36x33
46x36x33
46x36x33
46x36x33
46x36%33
46x36x33

2300
2300
2300
2040
2040
2040

110V/60Hz is also available
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FSPxx1CBX/ FSPxx2CBX “xx” standards for power watt

FSPxx1CBX
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- Full Stainless
- Side Outiet
- Stainless Body
- Plastic Base
FSPxx4CS-4
FSPxx2CBX FSPx3CS-2

Different Style of Handle @@ (€ 24 RoHS CB Wesci

Double Layers

FSPxx4CS-4 /| FSPxx3CS-2 “xx” standards for power watt

250w
400w
Ssow
750W
900w
1100W

230VIS0HZ
230V150HZ
230VIS0HZ
230ViS0HZ
230VIS0HZ
230VIS0HZ

6.5
7.5
8.5

95

5000

7000

8500
10500
11500
12500

N N N0

~

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

110V/60Hz is also available

S 1°,G1° 1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 250w 230V/SOHZ 6 5000 S &) 1",G1° ,1-1/2°
S 1°,G1° ,1-12" HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 400W  230V/SOHZ 6.5 7000 7 S 1" .G1° 1-1/2°
S 1°,G1° ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 S50W  230V/SOHZ 7.5 8500 7 S 1",G1" 1-1/2°
S 1°,G1° 1-1/2" HO7RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 7S50W  230V/S0HZ 8.5 10500 7 S 1",G1" ,1-1/2°
S 1°,G1° 1-1/2" HO7RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 900W  230V/S0HZ 9 11500 7 S 1",G1° ,1-1/2°
S 1°,G1° 1-1/2" HO7RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 1100w 230V/s0HZ 9.5 12500 7 S 1" ,G1° ,1-1/2°

HOSRN 0.75
HOSRN 0.75
HOSRN 0.75
HO7RN 1.0
HO7RN 1.0
HO7RN 1.0

22x18x31
22x18x31
22x18x31
22x18x31
22x18x31
22x18x31

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

46x36x33
46x36x33
46x36x33
46x36x33
46x36x33
46x36x33

2300
2300
2300
2040
2040
2040

110V/60Hz is also available
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- Full Stainless - Full Stainless
FSP1C5-3 FSPx5CS-S
FSPoCS-4 FSPxx5C5-6
®e® (€2 RoHS CB @ssc Different Style of Handle ®e® (€ 5% RoHS CB Wssc Different Style of Base

FSPxx1CS—-3/FSPxx2CS—-4 “xx" standards for power watt

FSPxx5CS-5/ FSPxx5CS-6 “xx" standards for power watt

250W  230V/SOHZ 6 5000 5 S 1°.,G61° 1-1/2° HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 250W  230V/S0HZ 6 5000 S S 1,61" 1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300
400W  230V/SOHZ 6.5 7000 7 S 1°,G61° 1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 400W  230V/SO0HZ 6.5 7000 7 S 17 .,G1" 1-1/27 HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300
SSOW  230V/SOHZ 75 8500 7 5 1°,G1* 1-1/27 HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 SSOW  230V/S0HZ 7.5 8500 7 5 1,61" 1-1/2° HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300
7S0W  230V/SOHZ 8.5 10500 7 &) 17,G1° 1-1/2" HO7RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 750W  230V/S0HZ 8.5 10500 7 &) 1",61",1-127 HO7RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040
900W  230V/SOHZ 9 11500 7 S 1°,G1* 1-1/27 HO7RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 900W  230V/S50HZ 9 11500 7 5 1",61" 1-1/27 HO7RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040
$100W  230V/SOHZ 95 12500 7 5 17 ,G1° 1.7 HO7RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 1100W  230V/S0HZ 95 12500 7 5 1.,61" 1-1/2° HO7RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

110V/60Hz is also available
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- Side Outlet - Stainless Body
- Stainless Body - Plastic Base ————
- Plastic Base

FSPxx1CB-7 FSPxx1 DWB-6

FoRoaGEa7 FSPxx3DWB-7

®ed (€ £ RoHS CB Wesc Different Style of Handle

FSPxx1CB-7 | FSPxx3CB-7 “xx” standards for power watt

@62 (€ 35 RoHS (B Mssc Different Style of Handle

FSPxx1DWB-6 / FSPxx3DWB-7 “xx” standards for power watt

250W  230V/ISO0HZ 6 5000 5 S 1°,61° 127 HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300

400W  230V/SOHZ 7 7000 7 S 1°,G61° 1-1/2° HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 400W  230V/SO0HZ S 7500 S 35 17,G1",1-1/2" HOSRN 0.7S 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040
SS50W  230V/ISOHZ 8 9000 7 5 1°,G1° 1-1/27 HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 SSOW  230V/S0HZ 7 10500 7 35 1,61",1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040
750w 230V/ISOHZ 9 11000 7 S 17,G1° 11127 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 7S0W  230V/IS0HZ 8 12500 8 35 17.61",1-1/2" HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x385S 1950
900W  230V/SOHZ 95 12000 7 S 1,61 1127 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 900W  230V/S0HZ 9 14000 8 35 1°.,61" 1-1/2° HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x38.5 1900
$100W  230V/SOHZ 10 13000 7 5 17 ,G1° ,1-172" HO7RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 1100W  230V/S0HZ 95 15000 8 35 17,61" ,1-1/2° HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1800

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

110V/60Hz is also available

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

110V/60Hz is also available
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For Dirty Water e For Dirty Water o N N S
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v - Two Outlets - Stainless Body
— - High Flow Rate ——— ‘ “ l I I — B i
- Stainless Body
- Plastic Base
|h | l - Stainless Body
FSPxx1DWB-8 FSPxox1 DWS-1
-
FSPxx2DWB-8 FSPx2DWS-2
@& (€ 22 RoHS CB Wssci Different Style of Handle @ (€ 24 RoHS CB Wmssc Different Style of Handle

FSPxx1DWB-8 / FSPxx2DWB-8 “xx” standards for power watt FSPxx1DWS-1/ FSPxx2DWS-2 “xx” standards for power watt

400W  230V/S0HZ S 9500 S 35 17,G1° 112" HOSRN 0.7S  22.5x22.5x35 46.5x24x37 1440 400w  230V/SO0HZ S 7500 S 35 1" ,G1" 1-1/2° HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040
SSO0W  230V/50HZ 7 12000 7 35 17 ,G1° ,1-142" HOSRN 0.75 | 225x22.5x35 46.5x24x37 1440 SSOW  230V/S0HZ 7 10500 7 35 | 1,G1",1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040
7S0W  230V/S0HZ 8 15000 7 35 17 ,G1° ,1-112" HO7RN 1.0 . 225x225x37 46.5x24x39 1440 750W  230V/S0HZ 8 12500 7 35 1" .,G1",1-1/27 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x385 1950
S00W  230V/S0HZ 9 17000 7 35 1°,G1° 112" HO7RN 1.0 225x225x37  46.5x24x39 1440 900W  230V/S0HZ 9 14000 7 35 1",G1" 1-1/27 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900
1100W  230V/S0HZ 95 19000 7 35 1" ,G1° ,1-112" HO7RN 1.0 . 22.5x22.5x37 | 46.5x24x39 1440 1100W  230V/S0HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 . 17,G61" 1-12° HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x385 1900

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available
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T
- Full Stainless
FSPx3DWS-3
|
FSPx2DWS4
®ct (€ 28 RoHS (B Wssc Different Style of Handle

FSPxx3DWS-3/ FSPxx2DWS-4 “xx” standards for power watt

400W  230V/IS0HZ S 7500 5 35 17,617 11127 HOSRN 0.7S 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040
SSOW  230V/ISOHZ 7 10500 7 35 1°,61° 11127 | HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34 | 46x34x36 2040
7S0W  230V/ISOHZ 8 12500 8 35 1°,G1° 11/2" . HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 | 46x34x38.5 1950
900W  230V/ISOHZ 9 14000 8 35 1,61 11127 HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37  46x34x38.5 1900
1100W  230V/SOHZ . 9.5 15000 . 8 35 1”7 .G 127 . HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 | 46x34x38.5 . 1900

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available

For Clean Water
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FSPB10C
FSPxHC @¢¥ (€ 2= RoHS (B Mssa

_— ———

FSPxxHC “xx" standards for power watt

S 1" HO7RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x38x39 1900

o G s L Tl .
s L Lol B 1]
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e e e e ol
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- 1'T_I_T‘
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A |
9% NN N N .G . . O L N Y N
0 ] 2 3 A\ S 3 ? 1 \ 1M 1 jtd i A
250w 400W 550w { 900N 100w
FSPxx19C Built{in Float Switch @& (€ 42 RoHS (B Wssc
FSPxx19C “xx” standards for power watt
250W  230VIS0HZ 6 5000 5 5 1, 6T, 12 HOSRN 0.75 29x18x31  46x38x33 2300
400W 230VIS0HZ 6.5 7000 7 5 1,61, 117 HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31  46x38x33 2300
SSOW  230V/S0HZ 7.5 8500 7 5 1, GI°, 142 HOSRN 0.75 2x18x31  46x38x33 2300
7SOW  230V/S0HZ 85 10500 7 S | 1,GI",1UZ  HO7TRN10  22x18x31  46x38x33 2040
900W 230V/S0HZ 9 11500 7 5 1", 61", 17 HO7TRN 10  22x18x31  46x38x33 2040
1100W  230V/50HZ 95 12500 7 5 1,61, 1T HO7RN 1.0 22x18x31  46x38x33 2040

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/E0Hz is also available




Vibration pump
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@gk (€ 222 RoHS CB Wssc

VMP180 / VMP280 / VMP350

180 230VI50HZ 45 720 17 H050.5mm?x10m
280 230V/50HZ 68 1020 18 H050.5Smm*x10m
350 230Vis50HZ 70 1140 19 H050.Smm?*x10m

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available

GARDEN PUMP

-PORTABLE &
-SELF PRIMING
-PRESSURE CONTROLLER'IS OPTIONAL




®ex (€ 2 RoHS (B Wesc

FGPxx2J | FGPxx3J / FGPxx4J “xx” standards for power watt

- Plastic Head

FGPxx4)

- Different Style of Handle

600W 230V/S0HZ
8oow ‘ 230V/IS0HZ
1000w 230VIS0HZ
1200w 230VIs0HZ

35

46

2800
3000
3200
3500

@ o o N

B
p=
=
T

HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2
HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2
HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2
HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available

37.5x23x27

37.5x23x27

37.5%23x27
37.5%23x27

45x39x28
45x39x28
45x39x28
45x39x28

1240
1240
1240
1240

[
FGPxx4J8

@k (€ 22 RoHS (B Wasc

FGPxx2JB/ FGPxx3JB/ FGPxx4JB “xx" standards for power watt

FGPxx3J8

- Stainless Head
- Different Style of Handle

600W
soow
1000w
1200w

230V/50HZ

230V/50HZ
230V/50HZ
230VI50HZ

35
40

46

2800
3000
3200
3500

@ o o ~

-
-
-
-

HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2
HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2
HO7RN 1.0mm?x1.2
HO7RN 1.0mm3x1.2

37.5x23x27

37.5x23x27

37.5x23x27

37.5x23x27

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

45x39x28
45x39x28
45x39x28
45x39x28

110V/60Hz is also available

1240
1240
1240
1240




"GPox2.
‘ |
FGPx3 QS
FGPxx48B
- Plastic Head With Extra Plastic Shell - Stainless Head With Extra Plastic Shell
. _ - Different Style of Handle - Different Style of Handle
R ———
T
FGPxx4
FGPG3B
®c® (€ 534 RoHS CB Wssc @a@ (€ &= RoHS CB ®ssc

FGPxx2 / FGPxx3 / FGPxx4 “xx” standards for power watt FGPxx2B /FGPxx3B / FGPxx4B “xx” standards for power watt

600W 230VIS0HZ 35 2800 7 1 HO7RN 1.0mm®x1.2 37.5x23x27 45x39x28 1240 600W 230VIS0HZ 35 2800 7 T HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2 37.5x23x27 45x39x28 1240
8oow ‘ 230V/S0HZ ‘ 40 . 3000 8 1 ‘ HO7RN 1.0mm"x1.2 - 37.5x23x27 . 45x39x28 | 1240 8oow - 230VIS0HZ | 40 . 3000 8 L ‘ HO7RN 1.0mm"x1.2 ‘ 37.5x23x27 . 45x39x28 | 1240
1000W . 230V/S0HZ | 44 . 3200 8 1 | HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2 ' 37.5x23x27 . 45x39x28 | 1240 1000w | 230VIS0HZ | 44 . 3200 8 1 ‘ HO7RN 1.0mm*x1.2 . 37.5x23x27 | 45x39x28 | 1240
1200W | 230VIs0HZ 46 . 3500 8 1 | HO7RN 1.0mm#x1.2 37.5x23x27 . 45x39x28 | 1240 1200w 230V/IS0HZ | 46 . 3500 8 T | HO7RN 1.0mm3x1.2 h 37.5x23x27 | 45x39x28 | 1240

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available




FGPxx1B

- Low Cost Design oL
- Plastic Head

- Stable Performance

RS
FGPxx1J8 —
B "
FGPxx5)
Der (€ (24 RoHS CB WMssc O (€2 RoHS CB Wssc

FGPxx1J/ FGPxx1JB/ FGPxx1B “xx” standards for power watt FGPxx2JF | FGPxx5J | FGPxx6J “xx” standards for power watt

600W 230V/IS0HZ 35 2800 7 1 HO7RN 1.0mm"x1.2 37.5x23x27 45x39x28 1240 600W 230VIS0HZ 35 2800 7 Ly HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2 37.5x23x27 45x39x28 1240
8oow . 230V/S0HZ ‘ 40 . 3000 8 1 ‘ HO7RN 1.0mm"x1.2 . 37.5%x23x27 . 45x39x28 h 1240 | . 8oow - 230VIS0HZ | 40 . 3000 8 L . HO7RN 1.0mm"x1.2 . 37.5x23x27 | 45x39x28 h 1240
| 1000W . 230V/S0HZ ‘ 44 . 3200 8 1 ‘ HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2 . 37.5x23x27 . 45x39x28 | 1240 1000w ‘ 230VIS0HZ | 44 . 3200 8 1 . HO7RN 1.0mm"x1.2 . 37.5x23x27 | 45x39x28 | 1240
. 1200W . 230VIs0HZ | 46 . 3500 8 1 | HO7RN 1.0mm#x1.2 37.5x23x27 . 45x39x28 | 1240 1200w . 230V/IS0HZ | 46 . 3500 8 T | HO7RN 1.0mm?x1.2 . 37.5x23x27 | 45x39x28 | 1240

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available




FGPxJBD

- Short Flexible Hose
-19L,24L or 50L Steel Tank

©g® (€ i RoHS CB Wesc

FGPxxBD/FGPxxD/ FGPxxJBD / FGPxxJD “xx” standards for power watt

600W
800w
1000W

1200W

230V/50HZ
230V/50HZ

230V/50HZ

230V/50HZ

& & &8 R

2800
3000
3200
3500

1.2-30

1.2-3.0
1.2-30
1.2-30

@ © o™ N

q°
1°
1°

q°

FGPxdJD

HO7RN 1.0mm?*x1.2

HO7RN 1.0mm?*x1.2
HO7RN 1.0mm?*x1.2
HO7RN 1.0mm?#*x1.2

46.5x33x57
46.5x33x57
46.5x33x57

46.5x33x57

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C

47x33.5x57.5 380
47x33.5x57.5 380

47x33.5x57.5 380

47x33.5x57.5 380
110V/60Hz is also available




FG Pxxg! I

L

FGPxxJC

- Long Flexible Hose FGPxxJBC
- 19L,24L or 50L Steel Tank

@Dek (€ 24 RoHS CB WBscl

FGPxxC /| FGPxxBC !/ FGPxxJC | FGPxxJBC “xx" standards for power watt

600W  230V/S0HZ 35 2800 12-3.0 1 HO7RN 1.0mm®x1.2 = 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380

800W  230V/SOHZ 40 3000 12-3.0 1" HO7RN 1.0mm®x1.2 = 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380
1000W  230V/S50HZ 44 3200 12-3.0 1 HO7RN 1.0mm?*x1.2 = 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380

1200W  230V/S0HZ 46 3500 12-3.0

©® 00 o N

1 HO7RN 1.0mm?x1.2 = 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available

1 A 0 a U W v 0lfen

I.
T EEnaa e

FGPxJBCS

- Long Flexible Hose
- 19L,24\L or 50L Stainless Tank

S A

FGP>xxBCS

@ (€ 2= RoHS CB Wssci

FGPxxJBDS / FGPxxBCS / FGPxxJBCS “xx" standards for power watt

600W  230V/S0HZ 35 2800 1.2-3.0 1° HO7RN 1.0mm®x1.2  46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380

800w  230V/S0HZ 40 3000 1.2-3.0 1 HO7RN 1.0mm®x1.2  46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380

1000w  230V/SOHZ 44 3200 1.2-3.0 1° HO7RN 1.0mm*x1.2  46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380

© 0 oo N

1200W  230V/S0HZ 46 3500 1.2-30 1° HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2  46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available




- QB Surface Pump

Low Co
- Pla He ¥

J - Brass Insert on Pump Head t o !
¢ - Brass Impeller b I ? 1 amh
- Stalnless Shaft

@e® (€ L4 RoHS (B Mssc

FGPx5ID QB60 /QB70/ QB8O

0.5HP 230V/S0HZ 36 | 2300 8 1*  HO050.75x1.5m  L=S5
3 QB6O 0.7SHP 230V/S0HZ 45 | 2400 8 1*  H050.75x1.5m  L=60
‘ it ' . 1HP  230V/SOHZ SO 2700 8 1 HOS 1.0x1.5m  L=70
FGPxx6JDF Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also avaitable
- Cast Iron Head Hn
- Short Flexible Hose Ar—r—T 77
e s e el e
T R
5 P Q- AT
=Ad-+--L
FGP>xx<JDF N\ #} _IL,.:_ i
== = == - Brass Insert on Pump Head 1\1'\:_'\1_ =
- Brass Impeller R
- Stalnless Shaft ':_:_lr i
- 24L Pressure Tank PP S S 1) S
3 I i 3 an%h
Dk (€ 24 RoHS CB WeBsci peoe
®a (2] dlBsCl
FGPxx5JD | FGPxxJDF | FGPxx6JDF “xx” standards for power watt @e (€ 24 RoHS CB Mssc
QB60 Auto / QB70 Auto / QB80 Auto
600W  230VISOHZ 35 2800 12-30 7 1" HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2 | 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x575 380
800W  230V/ISOHZ 40 3000 1230 8 - HO7RN 1.0mmx1.2 | 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x575 380 0.5HP 230V/50HZ 30 | 2100 8 4°  H050.75x15m  L=55
1000W 230V/S0HZ =~ 44 3200 12-30 8 1" HO7RN 1.0mm®x12 | 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x575 380 - 0.7SHP 230V/S0HZ 36 2400 8 1*  HO050.75x1.5m L=60
1200W  230V/S0HZ 46 3500 12-30 8 1" HO7RN 1.0mm™x1.2 | 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x575 380 QB60 Auto 1HP  230VIS0HZ 40 2700 8 1° HOS 1.0x12m  L=70

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C  110V/60Hz is also available




DI TRANSFER PUMP
R

cac

Brass Connectors

-MOTOR / PUMP UNIT

-BRASS CHECK VALVE

YBxxT -OUTLET PRESSURE HOSE

-AUTO SHUT OFF NOZZLE

-HOSE CONNECTION / HOSE CLAMPS

-’

Outlet Hose

®g® (€ 24 RoHS (B Mssci

YBxxT / YBxx

©, & ® @ i m
W Vs m mm m a)ﬁ:m’t cmiipes PesUCTN
400W 230VIS0HZ 30 2150 HO7RN 1.0°mmx1.2 46x27x46 47x28x47

35 2300 - HO7RN 1.0°mmx1.2 46x27x46 47%28%47

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35°C 110V/60Hz is also available

®g® (€ 22 RoHS (B ®sscl

YB1224 / YB1224J
Q ©e@@ ® T m =n
2V 15 40 314 1.5

180W 1 i 29x19x19 61x31x20 2070
400w 24v 17 60 314" 1.5 30x19.5x19.5 62x32x21 2070



‘ A / N, L
= 3 9 9
YB1224JB :
5
— _...v;tf""‘ -

YB1224B
@ (€ 2 RoHS CB s
YB1224JB / YB1224B
Q @6 © R U =
12v 15 40 = 29x19x19 73x37.5x29

24V 17 60 i : 30x19.5x19.5 73x37.5x29

Mechanical Pressure Switch

Filter Handle




Float Switch

FS-01 FS-02 FS-03

FS-05 FS-06

Garden Hose

GHO1 GHO02
PVC with Steel PVC with Steel
Wire Tube Wire Tube

&

GHO04
PVC Corrugated Tube
in White Calor

FS-04
FS-07
GHO03
PVC Cosrugated Tube
in Black Color
GHO05
Flat Tube

Pressure Tank

Steel
19L 24L 50L

Oil Dispensing Gun

- Automatic
- Aluminum Body

FQ-03
- Semi Automatic
- Aluminum Body

Stainless
19L 24L 50U

- Manual
- Plastic Bady

Explosion Proof Material



Connectors Connectors

@ ©)

1 1" "
314 1" 1-1/2" 11174

1-1/2"

G1-1/2" 1-1/72" G2 2" 2" Cap 1-1/2" Cap 1-1/4"

®

1-1/2"

1-1/4" 1-1/2"
1-1/2"
G1-1/2"
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